Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517 Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

DISPLAY AND COMMUNICATION OF PROGRAMME OUTCOME AND COURSE OUTCOME



Swami Vivekanand Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

Swami Vivekanand College of Nursing, Udgir

(Approved by Government of Maharashtra, Recognized by Indian Nursing Council, New Delhi and Maharashtra Nursing Council Mumbai)

Affiliated to Maharashtra University of Health Sciences, Nashik

Survey No. 184, Bodhan Nagar, Jalkot Road, Udgir-413517 Dist. Latur (Maharashtra)

Dr. Sudhir Jagtap (M.Sc., M.Phil, Ph.D.)
President

Information provided to students regarding objectives of program outcome and course outcome & activities undergone in college through

- Notice Board
- Prospectus
- College website
- Induction / Orientation program

LDGIR NU

Prirroipal
Swami Vivekanand College
Of Nursing, Udgir Dist.Latur